CONTACTORS
Page
783
Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order!
LSWD....
W LSW REVERSING CONTACTOR ASSEMBLIES AC3, SIZE 00/0/2/3
DESCRIPTION Ie/AC-3 400 V COIL VOLTAGE FREQUENCY EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
SIZE 00 – TYPE LSWD
3 kW                   7 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541236 LSWD0733
4 kW                     9 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541243 LSWD0933
5.5 kW 12 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541250 LSWD1233
SIZE 0 – TYPE LSW0
5.5 kW                 12 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541267 LSW01233
7.5 kW                  17 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541274 LSW01733
11 kW 25 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541281 LSW02533
SIZE 2 – TYPE LSW2
15 kW                    32 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541298 LSW23233
18.5 kW 40 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541304 LSW24033
22 kW                    50 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541311 LSW25033
SIZE 3 – TYPE LSW3
30 kW                   65 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541328 LSW36533
37 kW                  80 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541335 LSW38033
45 kW                   95 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541342 LSW39533
LSW0....
W SCHRACK INFO
• Higher performance by individual components for DIY
assembling up to size 12 possible.
• For dimensions, connection diagram and location of the
terminals, see page from 813.
W SCHRACK- NFO
• Higher performance by individual components for DIY assembling up to size 12 possible.
• For dimensions, wiring diagram and location of the terminals, see page from 815.
LSY03233
W LSY WYE-DELTA ASSEMBLIES AC3, SIZE 00/0/2
DESCRIPTION Ie/AC-3 400 V COIL VOLTAGE FREQUENCY EAN CODE AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
SIZE 00 – TYPE LSYD
Up to 7.5 kW            17 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541700 LSYD1733
SIZE 0 – TYPE LSY0
Up to 15 kW          32 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541717 LSY03233
SIZE 2 – TYPE LSY2
Up to 22 kW                      50 A 230 V 50/60 Hz 9004840541724 LSY25033